
Titre d'emploi au 31 mars 2012 Femmes Total général

Personnel technique 154 201

ADJ ADMINISTR TECHN 1 1

ARCHIVISTE MÉDICALE 6 6

ASS. CHEF TECH. MED. 2 3

ASS-CHEF TECH IM MED 3 3

AUDIOLOGISTE        1 1

COOR TECH RADIOLOGIE 1 1

COORD.TECH. LABO.   15 20

HYGIENISTE DENTAIRE 1 1

INFIRMIER (E)       2 3

TECH EN INFORMATIQUE 0 14

TECH ENT INSTALL    0 1

TECH LAB MED DIPLOME 79 95

TECH SPEC INFO      0 5

TECH SPEC RADIOLOGIE 11 11

TECH. COMMUNICATION 1 1

TECH. DOCUMENTATION 3 4

TECH.RECH.PSYCO-SOC. 5 5

TECHN. RADIO-DIAG.  2 3

TECHN.ADMINISTRATION 21 23

Personnel de soutien 54 77

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 1 27 27

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 2 19 21

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 3 3 3

ASS. TECHN. DE LABO. 1 4

ASS.TECH.LAB/RX     3 12

CONDUCTEUR VEHI.LRD. 0 4

MAG/AGENT ADM. CL 2 1 1

PHOTOGR.MED/ASS.TECH 0 1

MAGASINIER          0 3

PR..E.MEN.TR.LOU/LEG 0 1

Personnel professionnel 230 359

AGENT D'INFORMATION 7 11

AGENT GEST.FINANCIER 2 3

AGENT GESTION PERS. 5 5

AGENT PLAN. PRO.RECH 190 273

ANAL. INF/PROCED ADM 0 2

ANALYSTE INFORMAT   4 17

BIBLIOTHECAIRE      2 2

BIOCHIMISTE CLINIQUE 0 1

CONS. A LA DIRECTION 3 4

CONS.SOINS INFIR.   2 2

CONSEILLER JURIDIQUE 0 1

DIETETISTE NUTRITION 1 1

INF. CLINICIEN      1 2

PHARMACIEN          3 4

PHYSICIEN           1 1

SPEC.SC.BIOL.PHY.SAN 9 30



Titre d'emploi au 31 mars 2017 Femmes Total général

Personnel technique 144 191

ADJ ADMINISTR TECHN 1 1

ADJOINT(E) DIRECTION 9 9

ARCHIVISTE MÉDICALE 1 1

ASS. CHEF TECH. MED. 2 3

ASS-CHEF TECH IM MED 3 3

AUDIOLOGISTE        0 1

CHARGE CLIN SEC TRAN 1 1

COOR TECH RADIOLOGIE 1 1

COORD.TECH. LABO.   16 20

INFIRMIER (E)       1 3

TECH ARTS GRAPHIQUES 0 1

TECH EN INFORMATIQUE 0 6

TECH ENT INSTALL    0 1

TECH LAB MED DIPLOME 81 92

TECH MEDIATISATION  1 1

TECH SPEC INFO      0 17

TECH SPEC RADIOLOGIE 9 9

TECH. COMMUNICATION 2 2

TECH. DOCUMENTATION 3 4

TECH.RECH.PSYCO-SOC. 4 5

TECHN.ADMINISTRATION 9 10

Personnel de soutien 47 69

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 1 26 26

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 2 11 13

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 3 2 2

AGENT ADM. CLASSE 4 3 3

ASS. TECHN. DE LABO. 0 4

ASS.TECH.LAB/RX     4 11

CONDUCTEUR VEHI.LRD. 0 5

MAGASINIER          1 3

PHOTOGR.MED/ASS.TECH 0 1

PR..E.MEN.TR.LOU/LEG 0 1

Personnel professionnel 193 303

AGENT D'INFORMATION 7 10

AGENT GEST.FINANCIER 4 4

AGENT GESTION PERS. 7 7

AGENT PLAN. PRO.RECH 147 208

ANAL SPEC  INFORM   1 3

ANAL. INF/PROCED ADM 0 1

ANALYSTE INFORMAT   5 25

BIBLIOTHECAIRE      2 2

BIOCH CLIN CHEF LABO 0 1

CONS. A LA DIRECTION 2 4

CONS.SOINS INFIR.   5 5

CONSEILLER JURIDIQUE 2 2

INF. CLINICIEN      0 1

PHARMACIEN          0 1

PHYSICIEN           1 1

SPEC.SC.BIOL.PHY.SAN 10 28


